

GR 761/24
CIS no: 308/2025

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur

30-08-2025

Today is fixed for appearance.
Four accused person on CB are present by filing hazira and rest
accused on CB filed prayer for adjournment on the grounds stated therein.
Heard, considered and allowed.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 07-11-2025 for appearance & Charge.

D/c by me:

Sd/ D. Ganguly
Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court Raghunathpur